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Dragon Program Itinerary (C)
July 21-August 13, 2013
July 21 (Sunday)



21:35


Depart Shanghai on AA0182

18:50


Arrive in Los Angeles

22:35


Depart Los Angeles on AA0074 

July 22 (Monday)



06:25 


Arrive at Washington Dulles International Airport 
Transfer to hotel  
09:30


Visit to the U.S. Capitol: 
· The Washington Monument
· The Jefferson Memorial

· The Lincoln Memorial

· The Vietnam War Memorial

· The Korean War Memorial
· The White House
14:00-PM

Special guided tour of the United States Capitol (reserved for the Dragon

  
Program at the request of a U.S. Senator’s Office)
July 23 (Tuesday)
10:00


Guided tour at the famous Georgetown University 
Afternoon




· Museum of Natural History
· National Air and Space Museum




July 24 (Wednesday)

9:30-12:30

Welcome remarks and GLOBAL CAUSE Lectures:
· Living in a foreign culture: advice and experiences; differences and similarities between China and the USA
Prof. Alex Spotila, Visiting Faculty Member, Hangzhou Normal University (2011-2013), and Sheri Yi, President of Global Culture to Culture

· The challenge of global warming
Dr. John Spotila, President of GLOBAL CAUSE
12:30-13:30
Lunch together at an American restaurant

13:30-15:30

An American student’s perspective: learning about America’s people and culture; teaching Americans about China
Ntebo Mokuena, Guest Lecturer
15:45-16:45   
Conversation with an American CEO







Dr. Robert Stewart, President & CEO of TextOre
   16:45-17:30    Group discussion and wrap up

17:30-18:30
Dinner together at an American restaurant

July 25 (Thursday)
   Morning

   GLOBAL CAUSE Lectures:
· Working with President Clinton in the White House

Dr. John Spotila (former Administrator of the Office of 



Information and Regulatory Affairs for President Clinton)
· Preparing to stay in an American home
 Professor Alex Spotila

· Plain Language Communication

Dr. John Spotila, President of GLOBAL CAUSE, 

    Senior Advisor for the Center for Plain Language 
 Lunch


Together at an American restaurant

   Afternoon
 
   Visit to Fairfax County Library
Visit to Fairfax City Government
 Dinner
Together at an American restaurant

   Evening

 
Open Concert performed by Fairfax City Band
July 26 (Friday)
    9:00


Depart for Philadelphia  
11:00


Shopping at Christiana Mall in Delaware (no sales tax on purchases)  
   15:00


Arrive at Drexel University

   15:30


Welcome Remarks at English Language Center

   18:00 


Dinner at Drexel 

July 27 (Saturday)
Free time with your Homestay family
July 28 (Sunday)
Free time with your Homestay family
July 29 (Monday) to August 12 (Monday)

Study at English Language Center (ELC), Drexel University 
July 29 (Mon) Orientation and testing, tour of Philadelphia




July 30 (Tue) 
ELC class

July 31 (Wed)
ELC class-Lunch at Drexel Dining Center
 

Aug 1 (Thur)
Day trip to New York,






Evening: Outdoor film: Batman at Drexel Park (optional) 

Aug 2 (Fri)

ELC class

Aug 3 (Sat)

Free time

Aug 4 (Sun)

Free time

Aug 5 (Mon) 
ELC class

Aug 6 (Tue)

ELC class- Community Service Project

Aug 7 (Wed)
ELC class-Lunch at Drexel Dining Center


Aug 8 (Thur)
ELC class 

Aug 9 (Fri)

Final ELC Presentations and Graduation Ceremony

Aug 10 (Sat)

Free time

Aug 11 (Sun)
Free time


Aug 12 (Mon)
Trip to Princeton University
August 13 (Tuesday)


7:10 


Depart Philadelphia on AA1667

8:30


Arrive in Chicago

   10:35


Depart Chicago on AA0289

August 14 (Wednesday)


14:05


Arrive at Shanghai Pudong Airport  
Have a great trip back to China!
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